Survetor :		ASSIC	CMD (Office)	D	ota/Tima: (3012018 H21 pm
From (Person): _	TIRNE		Smo			ate i line.	
Estimated Cost:			Bill	to:	-		
OD/TP/WS/	TP RES / OD R	ES / EVA / INV /	MV / CS			SF.	F 8023 D
To Inspect Vehic	ile No:	2/3 मेत्रमे	N.		insured: _	9185	232
nt Workshop m/	5	Lim Tew	P0/)			1000	301
of		Blk 10 sin	wind,	10 # DI	~(U	0Hb73/1	161
Policy No:				Haim No: _	CITIO	UHU 13/1	ICIC
Sum Insured:				Excess: _			19.2201
Make of Veh:					1	D.O.A	181220月
(Client's Record)			05-01	1018 C	11-30CL	η	
CA / REV /	REP. / REV 24	HRS WP				ILO.D. D.	orsement:
Date/Time:	13013018 HA	pm Person Co	ntacted:	Seign	V	ehicle IN 1	au y
	1	1					
Date/Time		on (\(\)	SIMMY K				
	ST8 THTK.						-
	SEE 8057D	- X					
		The state of the s					
	Germeth co	infirmed 8=	1925.00.	3 days			

Nessens 5

250

Lump Sum / LB | | 5 2925 .00



5a.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		nationale Des Experts En Automo	bile	
		Ref : CS/SMO180001	71/Krb	
MPO INSURANCE SINC	SAPORE PL	Rei .		
RAFFLES PLACE		Date: 03-01-2018		
5-01/06 NGAPORE LAND TOWE		The second secon		
	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M OLD ALAK	
91	F 8023D	Veh. Inspected	020	
insured ven.	1 00200	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
Policy No.	MTD1704673/AGC	Excess (\$)	0.00	
Ciaim No.	RENE	Assign Date	03/01/2018	
Assign From IF	Vehicle	Particulars & Condition		
	Veincio	c.c	0	
Make & Model	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Colour		
Chassis No.	Chassis No.			
Odometer		Modification		
Brakes				
General		Conditions of Tyres		
3.		Make	Balance	
	Size	0.000	mm	
R/H Front Tyre			mm	
L/H Front Tyre			mm	
R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
L/H Rear Tyre	D.	escription of Damages		
4.	Company of the Compan	uwu.ip.ii		
		General Information		
5. By English North	HIDSEN 1	Inspection Date		
Accident Date	18/12/2017 LIM YEW BOO SPRA	Y PAINT CO		
Survey held at	BLOCK 10, SECTOR #01-10 SINGAPORE 575645	C SIN MING ROAD INDUSTRIA	AL ESTATE,	
	SINGAPURE 3/3043			

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Henry, Irene James <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 3 January, 2018 4:21 PM

To:

assignments; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Subject:

FW: CMTD1704673/AGC - Accident invlg SFF8023D & SLS444K on 18.12.2017

Attachments:

444 - sompo.pdf

Our Reference: CMTD1704673/AGC

Hi,

Kindly assign your motor surveyor to conduct motor survey of the mentioned (SLS444K).

Please refer to the email correspondence below.

Best Regards Irene Henry Claims Division

D: 6322 4618 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy.

From: Serene LIM [mailto:serene@autocare.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 3 January, 2018 4:10 PM

To: Henry, Irene James <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg> Cc: Chan, Shu Hui Agnes <agnes.chan@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: Re: CMTD1704673/AGC - Accident invlg SFF8023D & SLS444K on 18.12.2017

Hi Irene Henry

We arrange for surveyor first, kindly arrange LKK to contact us for the survey

Thank you & Regards Serene LIM Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co

Tel: +65 64545011 | Fax: +65 64593724 | Hp: +65 96852332

E-mail: serene@autocare.com.sg

From: Henry, Irene James

Sent: Wednesday, January 03, 2018 1:07 PM

To: Serene LIM

Cc: Chan, Shu Hui Agnes

Subject: RE: CMTD1704673/AGC - Accident invlg SFF8023D & SLS444K on 18.12.2017

Without Prejudice

Hi Serene,

We have still yet to receive our insured's report, thus unable to revert.

You may advise your client to seek other alternatives or please let us know should you still intend for us to conduct the motor survey on a "without prejudice" basis.

Best Regards Irene Henry

Claims Division

D: 6322 4618 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy.

From: Serene LIM [mailto:serene@autocare.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 3 January, 2018 11:24 AM

To: Henry, Irene James < irene.henry@sompo.com.sg> Cc: Chan, Shu Hui Agnes <agnes.chan@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: Re: CMTD1704673/AGC - Accident invlg SFF8023D & SLS444K on 18.12.2017

Hi All

Any update?

Thank you & Regards Serene LIM Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co

Tel: +65 64545011 | Fax: +65 64593724 | Hp: +65 96852332

E-mail: serene@autocare.com.sg

From: Henry, Irene James

Sent: Tuesday, December 26, 2017 5:24 PM

To: Serene LIM

Cc: Chan, Shu Hui Agnes

Subject: RE: CMTD1704673/AGC - Accident invlg SFF8023D & SLS444K on 18.12.2017

Our Reference: CMTD1704673/AGC

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Hi Serene,

We refer to the above matter.

We regret to inform that we are unable to revert on liability for direct settlement as we have yet to receive our insured's accident report.

Best Regards

Irene Henry

Claims Division

D: 6322 4618 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sq | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy.

From: Serene LIM [mailto:serene@autocare.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 26 December, 2017 4:35 PM To: Teo, Grace <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>

Cc: Chan, Shu Hui Agnes <agnes.chan@sompo.com.sg>; Henry, Irene James <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: Re: CMTD1704673/AGC - Accident invlg SFF8023D & SLS444K on 18.12.2017

Hi Agnes

Can confirm liability?

Thank you & Regards Serene LIM Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co

Tel: +65 64545011 | Fax: +65 64593724 | Hp: +65 96852332

E-mail: serene@autocare.com.sg

From: Teo, Grace

Sent: Tuesday, December 26, 2017 4:19 PM

To: Serene LIM

Cc: Chan, Shu Hui Agnes; Henry, Irene James

Subject: CMTD1704673/AGC - Accident invlg SFF8023D & SLS444K on 18.12.2017

Your Reference: SLS444K

Our Reference: CMTD1704673/AGC

Without Prejudice

Date: 26th December 2017

Attention:

M/S LIM YEW BOO SPRAY PAINT CO

Accident invlg SFF8023D & SLS444K on 18.12.2017

Dear Serene,

We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 26/12/2017.

Please be informed that Agnes Chan the handler of this case.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

	Pre-Repair Survey Motor Surveyor	Surveyor	Selection (Indicate as tick)
	Raleigh Services	Andrew Ow Yong	
1	Raleigh Services	Vincent Ng	
2	LKK Auto Consultants	Kenneth Kong (North area)	
2	ERR Adio Consultation	Marcus Chua (East area)	
		Mohd Rasul (West area)	
		Mohd Taufikh (West area)	
3	Priority Services	Jimmy Lee	
3	Thomas de tres	Lawrence Ng	
		Jeffery Ong	
4	JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors	Jason Lek	
5	In House surveyor	Teo See Ling	
,	,		

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Yours faithfully,

Best Regards Grace Teo Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy

From: Serene LIM [mailto;serene@autocare.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, December 26, 2017 11:01 AM

To: Claims - Motor Survey

Subject: Fw: SLS444K & SFF8023D ALONG TPY LOR 6 TWD BRADDELL RD ON 18/12/2017

re-sent

From: Serene LIM

Sent: Saturday, December 23, 2017 4:29 PM

To: Tenet PRI Survey

Subject: SLS444K & SFF8023D ALONG TPY LOR 6 TWD BRADDELL RD ON 18/12/2017

(Arrangement of Surveyor Unit) To: Motor Claims Dept

RE: NOTICE TO THIRD PARTY INSURERS TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION WITHIN 2 WORKINGS DAY PURSUANT TO PARAGRAPH 6.2 OF PRE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NIN-INJURY MOTOR ACCIDENT CLAIMS (NIMA)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS444K & SFF8023D ALONG TPY LOR 6 TWD BRADDELL RD ON 18/12/2017

We are the repairer for Mdm Lee Poh Leng the owner of vehicle no. SLS444K

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at the following venue:

Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co

Blk 10 Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-10 Singapore 575645

Tel: 64534177

Fax: 64593724 Email: serene@autocare.com.sg

Contact Person: Serene Lim Hp: +65 96852332

Please also provide us a list of 10 surveyors as your nominated SJE (Single Joint Expert)

VEHICLE (NOT IN OR IN) WORKSHOP

PLEASE ARRANGE OFFICER-IN-CHARGE TO LET US KNOW ASAP IF WE COULD DO DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR THIS CASE

I/ We enclosed herewith a copy of our client SAS Statement for your reference. Looking forward to your kind assistance and co-operative in this matter.

Please note that if you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday, the said workshop will commence repairs thereafter without further reference to you

Regards Serene LIM Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co

Direct : +65 64545011 Mobile : +65 96852332

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of
- Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties. 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, yo	10 fieldby control in
aforesaid.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
	19/12/2017 17:13
Date Of Report	18/12/2017 18:25
Date Of Accident	TOA PAYOH LOR 6 TWRDS BRADDELL RD
Exact Location Of Accident	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SLS444K hicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

LEE POH LENG Name Of Registered Owner S7612242C NRIC No

NOEMAIL **Email Address**

(LOCAL) +65-96944044 Mobile Phone No OTHERS-NOPHONE Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

TOYOTA Manufacturer CHR Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle? THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken PRIVATE CAR

hicle Category

Insurance Company

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

NO

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage NO

Fleet Policy

D17MTPV01012173 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

LEE POH LENG Name of Driver S7612242C NRIC No 25/04/1976 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 21/04/1995

Date Of Driving Pass 22 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Driving Experience FEMALE

Gender (LOCAL) +65-96944044 Mobile Number

Fax Number OTHERS-NOPHONE

Contact Number NOEMAIL EMail Address

9 ALEXANDRA VIEW #08-11 Address 158742 Postcode Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO OWNER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO NO Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. 2 Number of Passengers (Including Driver) **Details of Police Action** NO Was the accident reported to the police? If Yes, Please state which Police Station Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO If Yes, against whom? Circumstances of Accident REFER TO ATTACHED THIRD PARTY CLAIM AT LIM YEW BOO SPRAY PAINT CO Attachment(s) YES Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO NO Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 SFF8023D Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties HO SIEW LOONG Name of Driver S7025662B NRIC/Passport Number 93652819 Contact Number Address Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Phone Number Email Address

Name

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
 - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (I) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations/laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 19 Dec 2017

4.51 pm

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	TCH PLAN				reteitou	
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Exiting To a Payeh Lorong b, merging onto Braddell Road Approved thing braddell Road. I Stowed down to a stop at Give Nay times, as there is a vehicle on Braddell Road. The Car behind me SPF8023D did not stop, and collided onto me. My Car is "Car A" The Other Car is "CAR B" Please email report to limpenboo@ sugad/sugaet.com.sq. My preferred wortstop is Lin Yew Bob Spray Paint Co. DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Where the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		В	BRADDEL ROAL	P		11
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Exiting To a Payeh Lorong b, merging onto Braddell Road Approved thing braddell Road. I Stowed down to a stop at Give Nay times, as there is a vehicle on Braddell Road. The Car behind me SPF8023D did not stop, and collided onto me. My Car is "Car A" The Other Car is "CAR B" Please email report to limpenboo@ sugad/sugaet.com.sq. My preferred wortstop is Lin Yew Bob Spray Paint Co. DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Where the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.			4			
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Exiting To a Payeh Lorong b, merging onto Braddell Road Approved thing braddell Road. I Stowed down to a stop at Give Nay times, as there is a vehicle on Braddell Road. The Car behind me SPF8023D did not stop, and collided onto me. My Car is "Car A" The Other Car is "CAR B" Please email report to limpenboo@ sugad/sugaet.com.sq. My preferred wortstop is Lin Yew Bob Spray Paint Co. DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Where the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	4	· <-==			+	
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Exiting To a Payeh Lorong b, merging onto Braddell Road Approved thing braddell Road. I Stowed down to a stop at Give Nay times, as there is a vehicle on Braddell Road. The Car behind me SPF8023D did not stop, and collided onto me. My Car is "Car A" The Other Car is "CAR B" Please email report to limpenboo@ sugad/sugaet.com.sq. My preferred wortstop is Lin Yew Bob Spray Paint Co. DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Where the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		The City of the	EN /	HLHH	72111111	. 1.1. 1.
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Exiting Toa Payer Leveng 6, merging onto Braddell Read Approximation of Braddell Road, I slowed down to 9 stop at Give - Way these, as there is a vehicle on Braddell Road. The Car behind Me SPP8023D did not stop, and collided onto me. My Car is "Car A" The Other Car is "CAR B" Pleace email appoint to limpen books sugned sugnet.com. sq. My preferred wortshap is lim tow Boo Spray Paint Co.	e emerge	with the larger than the larger to the larger than the larger	1			
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Exiting Top Payoh Lorong 6, Merging onto Braddell Road Approximating Braddell Road, I slowed down to a stop at Give-Way Imps, as there is a vehicle on Braddell Road. The Car behind the SPF8013D did not stop, and collided onto the many Car is "Car A" The Other Car is "Car B" Place email report to limpen bood suggest suggest.com. sq. My preferred workshap is Lim Yew Bod Spray Paint Co.	and the second					1-1-1-1
Exiting Top Payon Lorong 6, Merging onto Braddell Road Approaching Braddell Road. I Stowed down to a stop at Give Way mes, as there is a vehicle on Braddell Road. As there is a vehicle on Braddell Road. The Car behind me SPP8023D did not Stop, and collided onto me. My Car is "Car A" The Other Car is "CAR B" Please email report to limyen book sugned sugnet.com. sq. My preferred wortshap is Lim Yen Bob Spray Paint Co. Beclaration We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		Inog were	-) = \	٥		
Exiting Top Payon Lorong 6, Merging onto Braddell Road Approaching Braddell Road. I Stowed down to a stop at Give Way mes, as there is a vehicle on Braddell Road. As there is a vehicle on Braddell Road. The Car behind me SPP8023D did not Stop, and collided onto me. My Car is "Car A" The Other Car is "CAR B" Please email report to limyen book sugned sugnet.com. sq. My preferred wortshap is Lim Yen Bob Spray Paint Co. Beclaration We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.			1 2	5		1-1-1-
Exiting Top Payon Lorong 6, Merging onto Braddell Road Approaching Braddell Road. I Stowed down to a stop at Give Way mes, as there is a vehicle on Braddell Road. As there is a vehicle on Braddell Road. The Car behind me SPP8023D did not Stop, and collided onto me. My Car is "Car A" The Other Car is "CAR B" Please email report to limyen book sugned sugnet.com. sq. My preferred wortshap is Lim Yen Bob Spray Paint Co. Beclaration We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.			4	<u>a</u> -		
Exiting Toa Payet Lorong 6, merging onto Braddell Road Approvaching Braddell Road. I Slowed down to a stop at Give-Way Ines, as there is a vehicle on Braddell Road. The Car behind Me SPF8023D did not stop, and collided onto me. My Car is " Car A" The Other Car is " Cap B" Please email report to limyen book singled singlet.com. 82. My preferred wortshap is Lin Yew Boo Spray Paint Co. Pecchanation Note declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.			0			
Exiting Toa Payet Lorong 6, merging onto Braddell Road Approvaching Braddell Road. I Slowed down to a stop at Give-Way Ines, as there is a vehicle on Braddell Road. The Car behind Me SPF8023D did not stop, and collided onto me. My Car is " Car A" The Other Car is " Cap B" Please email report to limyen book singled singlet.com. 82. My preferred wortshap is Lin Yew Boo Spray Paint Co. Pecchanation Note declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	SCRIBE CIRCUN	ISTANCES OF THE A	CCIDENT			
Approaching Braddell Road. I Slower about to 4 stylend to as there is a vehicle on Braddell Road. The Car behind the SPF8023D did not stop, and collided onto the My Car is "Car A" The Other Car is "CAR B" Pleace email report to limpen book sugned sugnet.com. sq. My preferred workshap is Lin Yen Boo Spray Paint Co. Declaration Two declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.						
Approaching Braddell Road. I Slower about to 4 stylend to as there is a vehicle on Braddell Road. The Car behind the SPF8023D did not stop, and collided onto the My Car is "Car A" The Other Car is "CAR B" Pleace email report to limpen book sugned sugnet.com. sq. My preferred workshap is Lin Yen Boo Spray Paint Co. Declaration Two declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	Evilina To	Out Lamas	6 meraina c	ento Braddell	Roud	
As there is a vehicle on bradder Read. The Car behind Me SPP8023D did not stop, and collided onto me. My Car is " Car A" The Other Car is " CAR B" Please email report to limpen book sugged singnet.com. sq. My preferred wortshap is lim Yen Boo Spray Paint Co. DECLARATION Two declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. My Preferred wortshap are true in every respect.	exiting 100	Payon Lorona	d Flatel	lows to a stor	o at five-Way	ines,
My Car is " Car A" The Other Car is " CAR B" Please email report to limpen bood sugned sugnet.com. sq. My preferred workshap is Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co. DECLARATION TWO declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. My preferred workshap is Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co.	Approachin	g bradaell Rou	Id, I Slower a	1	7	
My Car is " Car A" The Other Car is " CAR B" Please email report to limpen bood sugned sugnet.com. sq. My preferred workshap is Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co. DECLARATION TWO declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. My preferred workshap is Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co.	as there i	s a vehicle a	on braddell koz	(a ·	11' dad north	No P
My Car is "Car A" The Other Car is "CAR B" Please email report to limpenbood suggest singlet.com. sq. My preferred workshap is Lim Yew Bod Spray Paint Co. DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. My Preferred Workshap is Lim Yew Bod Spray Paint Co. Reporting Centre Personner's Signature	The car be	had Me SP	F8013D did	not stop, and	collided one	mx
Please email report to limpen bood suggest singlet.com. sq. My preferred workshap is Lin Yen Bod Spray Paint Co. DECLARATION The declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. The declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.				,		
Please email report to limpen bood suggest singlet.com. sq. My preferred workshap is Lin Yen Bod Spray Paint Co. DECLARATION The declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. The declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	M. G. V.	· U fac A"		4200		
Please email report to limpen bood suggest singlet.com. sq. My preferred workshap is Lin Yen Bod Spray Paint Co. DECLARATION The declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. The declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	My car 1:	CALL TO A	00 0 "			
DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	the other	CAT 13 CT	K D			
DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature						
DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature					THE SHAPE STATE OF THE STATE OF	
DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature						
DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature				0 11		
DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	Please em	unil report t	s limyen book	(a) sugrests in	gret.com.sg	
DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	-1.					
DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	My nu Go	and workshap	is lim Yew	BOD SMAY PA	int Co-	
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	- project	20 11111		. 0		
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature						
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature						
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature						
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature						
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature						
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature						
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	DECLARATION		23	12		
Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	I/We declare the f	oregoing particulars ar	e true in every respect.	/	. 1	
Reporting Centre Personhel's Signature	\ An a	~	12lm/		N	
	MINO	· -	Driver's Signature	R	eporting Centre Personnel's S	ignature

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: 19 Dec 2017
4.51 pm

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:



LIM YEW BOO SPRAY PAINT CO. Kr

Blk 10, Sector C, #01-10, Sin Ming Ind. Est. Singapore 575645 No. 176, Sin Ming Drive, #03-05, Sin Ming AutoCare, Singapore 575721

Tel: 6453 4177 Fax: 6459 3724 Email: limyewboo@singnet.com.sg Company Reg. No. : 200514/00L

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD 50 RAFFLES PLACE #05-01/06 SINGAPORE LAND TOWER SINGAPORE 048623

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Contact: 64616555 Fax No.: 6

Not Nothanian Bunny B& pain \$ 2925.00

Estimate: TP18/014

Date: 22/03/2018 Vehicle Num.: SLS 444K

Make/Model: TOYOTA C-HR HYBRID-2017 Chassis/Eng#: ZYX102054194/2ZR8143762

Accident Date: 18/12/2017

Claim No.:

Reference: LYB/SLS444/SOMPO/tp/sy

Policy No.:

3days Unit Price Amount S\$ Particular S/N Quantity Adlas LIST ITEMS: 700,00 1,536.00 REAR BUMPER 5 90.00 X 45.00 REAR BUMPER BRACKET 2 55.00 110.00 ¥ 2 REAR BUMPER RETAINER 1,736.00 List TotalS\$: 434.00 25.00% Discount S\$: 1,302.00 SPECIAL NETT ITEMS 1.260.00 REAR BUMPER LIP SPOILER 80.00 801 2. REAR BUMPER LIP SPOILER SEALANT

REAR REVERSE SENSOR HOUSING 2 Special Nett Total S\$: LABOUR : TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON REPAIRED/ REPLACED PANELS TO REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR SET & CHECK WIRING FUNCTIONS TO SPRAY ON NANO COATING PORTION TO REPAIR ALGN ON AFFECTED TAILGATE & PANEL & LABOUR TO

REAR REVERSE SENSOR

REPLACE ABOVE PARTS.

55.00 4 110.00 X 1,700.00 120.00 X 5d 120.00 250 500.00

250.00

350 500.00

CONTINUE / ...

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

. To resurvey before/after spray painting

- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

All cheques should be crossed and made payable to Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co.



LIM YEW BOO SPRAY PAINT CO.

Blk 10, Sector C, #01-10, Sin Ming Ind. Est. Singapore 575645 No. 176, Sin Ming Drive, #03-05, Sin Ming AutoCare, Singapore 575721 Tel: 6453 4177 Fax: 6459 3724

Email: limyewboo@singnet.com.sg Company Reg. No.: 200514/00L

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD 50 RAFFLES PLACE #05-01/06 SINGAPORE LAND TOWER SINGAPORE 048623

Attention: Motor Claim Department Contact: 64616555 Fax No.: 6

Estimate: TP18/014

Date: 22/03/2018 Vehicle Num.: SLS 444K Make/Model: TOYOTA C-HR HYBRID-2017 Chassis/Eng#: ZYX102054194/2ZR8143762

Accident Date: 18/12/2017

Claim No.:

Reference: LYB/SLS444/SOMPO/tp/sy

Policy No.:

Quantity S/N

Particular

Unit Price

Amount S\$

TO PUTTY, PRIMER TO SPRAY ON REAR BUMPER, SENSOR, AFFECTED TAILGATE USING 2K PAINTS.

600.00

1,840.00

Labour Total S\$:

E. & O.E.

Total S\$:

4,842.00

FOR LIM YEW BOO SPRAY PAINT CO.

All cheques should be crossed and made payable to Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co.

Customer

E. & O. E.

DETAILING CONCEPTS SPECIALISTS

SPC Toa Payoh 180 Lor 6 Toa Payoh Singapore 319381 Tel: +65 9029 0720 (Victor) Email: sales@artdeshine.com.sg www.artdeshine.sg

@artdeshinedetailingcentre @artdeshineworld @artdeshinetp

@artdeshine

INVOICE

Bill To Company: -Address:

Attention: Contact

Invoice No. 20180303-T05

Invoice Date: 9/3/2018

Payment Term: Cash

Currency

VEHICLE DETAILS

JOB DESCRIPTION

DATE COMPLETED

AMOUNT

Toyota C-HR SLS444K

Ayicon Single Session (Standard)

1. Stage 1/2 polishing

*Rear Bumper & Tailgate 2 Ayicon coating - 2 layers

9 Mar

500.00

500.00 Sub Total Discount 500.00 Total Amt Deposit Balance Due

E. & O.E.

TOTAL AMOUNT OF :

FOR ARTDESHINE

SHINE All cheques crossed and made payable

CUSTOMER/ENTITY/COMPANY SIGNATURE/STAMP

FOR BANK TT

Account Payee: Bank Name

ARTDESHINE

UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED

Bank Code: 7375 Branch Code: 035

262 203 072 0

ARTDESHINE

DETAILING CONCEPTS SPECIALISTS



@artdeshinedetailingcentre @artdeshineworld @artdeshinetp



@artdeshine

SPC Toa Payoh 180 Lor 6 Toa Payoh Singapore 319381 Tel: +65 9029 0720 (Victor) Email: sales@artdeshine.com.sg www.artdeshine.sg

INVOICE

Bill To

Company: -Address:

A* rtion: C_act: Invoice No.: 20171005-T4

Invoice Date: 09/10/2017

Payment Term: Cash

Currency: SGD

VEHICLE DETAILS

JOB DESCRIPTION

DATE COMPLETED

AMOUNT

Toyota CHR

Ayicon Single Session

SLS444K

1. Stage 1/2 polishing

2. Ayicon coating - 2 layers

3. Interior detailing/conditioning

4. Wheel/Window/Trims coating

5. Engine bay detailing

CHR Exclusive

9 Oct 17

450.00

E. & O.E.

TOTAL AMOUNT OF :

FOR ARTDESHINE

Reg No. 5338694

 Sub Total
 450.00

 Discount
 90.00

 Total Amt
 360.00

 Deposit
 Balance Due

CUSTOMER/ENTITY/COMPANY SIGNATURE/STAMP

All cheques crossed and made payable to ARTDESHINE

FOR BANK TT

Account Payee: Bank Name ARTDESHINE

UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED

Bank Code: 7375 Branch Code: 035

Account No : 363 303 072 0



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile	Affiliated to Federation	on Internationale Des	Experts En Automobile
---	--------------------------	-----------------------	-----------------------

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL

Ref : CS/SMO18000171/Krbn2

5.0	AFFLES PLACE 1/06 APORE LAND TOV	VERSINGAPORE 048623	Date: 03-05-2018 Code: SMO	
		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	SFF 8023D	Veh. Inspected	SLS 444K
-	Policy No.	## / C / S / S / S / S / S / S / S / S / S	Coverage (\$)	0.00
		CMTD1704673/AGC	Excess (\$)	0.00
-	Claim No.	IRENE	Assign Date	03/01/2018
	Assign i ion	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
. Will	Make & Model	TOYOTA C-HR (A)	c.c	1797
		HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
	Engine No.	ZYX102054194	Colour	METALLIC BLACK
_	Chassis No.	6239	Steering	IN ORDER
_	Odometer	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
_	Brakes General	GOOD		
	General		nditions of Tyres	
3.		Size	Make	Balance
_	R/H Front Tyre	225/50 R18	BRIDGESTONE	9 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	225/50 R18	BRIDGESTONE	9 mm
		225/50 R18	BRIDGESTONE	9 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	225/50 R18	BRIDGESTONE	9 mm
	DH Real Tyle		cription of Damages	
4.	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT TH		
	DAMAGES SEE D			
E	DAMAGES SEE L	G	eneral Information	
5.	Accident Date	18/12/2017	Inspection Date	05/01/2018
	Survey held at	LIM YEW BOO SPRAY P	AINT CO	0.2-9997
	Survey held at	BLOCK 10, SECTOR C S #01-10 SINGAPORE 575645.	IN MING ROAD INDUSTRIAL	ESTATE,
5a.			Remarks	
Ja		ION WAS CONDUCTED ON	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" E	BASIS. RISED REPAIRS.
EL		Es	timate Days of Repair	
5b	LEGTIMATED NO	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAI	R: 3 Working	Days



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLS 444K

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	DENTED / CUT	1,536.00	700.00
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET @\$45.00	SERVICEABLE	90.00	
	REAR BUMPER RETAINER @\$55.00	SERVICEABLE	110.00	-
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-434.00	
			1,302.00	525.00
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			1100000000000
1	REAR BUMPER LIP SPOILER (SN)	DENTED	1,260.00	32
1	REAR BUMPER LIP SPOILER SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	40.00
1	REAR REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	SERVICEABLE	250.00	l.
	REAR REVERSE SENSOR HOUSING @\$55.00 (SN)	SERVICEABLE	110.00	
			1,700.00	1,300.00
	LABOUR			
	TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON REPAIRED/REPLACED PANELS.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	
	TO REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR SET & CHECK WIRING FUNCTIONS.		120.00	
	TO SPRAY ON NANO COATING PORTION.		500.00	
	TO REPAIR, ALIGN ON AFFECTED TAILGATE & PANEL & LABOUR TO REPLACE ABOVE PARTS.		500.00	
	TO PUTTY PRIMER TO SPRAY ON REAR BUMPER		600.00	450.00
	SENSOR, AFFECTED TAILGATE USING 2K PAINTS.		1,840.0	1,100.00
	GRAND TOTAL		4,842.0	2,925.00
	RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS			2,925.00

Report Ref No. CS/SMO18000171/Krbn2

MISC

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.